
I Mas-ci del Route 12

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Boldrin Andrea (01/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecconello Mattia (01/2063) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Codognotto Alessandro  (01/2200) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geromin Michael (01/801) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Matteo (01/1550) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pulzato Daniele (01/1243) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Nicola (01/1596) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tacchin Fabio (01/1834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boldrin Andrea 01/1549 0 0 0,00

Cecconello Mattia 01/2063 0 0 0,00

Codognotto Alessandro 01/2200 0 0 0,00

Geromin Michael 01/801 0 0 0,00

Moro Matteo 01/1550 0 0 0,00

Pulzato Daniele 01/1243 0 0 0,00

Rizzo Nicola 01/1596 0 0 0,00

Tacchin Fabio 01/1834 0 0 0,00

J'Havanas 7

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Aggio Devis (01/805) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aggio Filippo (01/652) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baretta Andrea (01/385) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavaliere Gianmaria (01/546) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Filippi  Michael (01/1269) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massaretto Daniel (01/1637) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Michael (01/1341) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Aggio Devis 01/805 0 0 0,00

Aggio Filippo 01/652 0 0 0,00

Baretta Andrea 01/385 0 0 0,00

Cavaliere Gianmaria 01/546 0 0 0,00

Filippi Marco 01/545 0 0 0,00

Filippi  Michael 01/1269 0 0 0,00

Massaretto Daniel 01/1637 0 0 0,00

Mori Michael 01/1341 0 0 0,00

I soliti G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Convento Alessio (01/1603) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daniele Nicolas (01/1636) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasolato Davide (01/381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franzoso Giuliano (01/1337) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guzzo Tommaso (01/1452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rade Daniela (01/1555) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tommasin Francesco (01/2068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Convento Alessio 01/1603 0 0 0,00

Daniele Nicolas 01/1636 0 0 0,00

Fasolato Davide 01/381 0 0 0,00

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 0 0 0,00

Franzoso Giuliano 01/1337 0 0 0,00

Guzzo Tommaso 01/1452 0 0 0,00

Rade Daniela 01/1555 0 0 0,00

Tommasin Francesco 01/2068 0 0 0,00



Statale 53 Wilson

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

De Rosa Rossana (01/1726) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Marcantonio Sean (01/1217) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grifalconi Marco (01/1323) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marangon Luca (01/935) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meneghetti Maruska (01/914) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miato Gianni (01/1668) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pace Susanna (01/830) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vasic Zlatko (01/260) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Rosa Rossana 01/1726 0 0 0,00

Di Marcantonio Sean 01/1217 0 0 0,00

Grifalconi Marco 01/1323 0 0 0,00

Marangon Luca 01/935 0 0 0,00

Meneghetti Maruska 01/914 0 0 0,00

Miato Gianni 01/1668 0 0 0,00

Pace Susanna 01/830 0 0 0,00

Vasic Zlatko 01/260 0 0 0,00


